
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Burton - (837826) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.23 356 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:04.03 343 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:04.05 343 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:04.25 339 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:04.98 328 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Aldershot Fareham N'ds 3

1:05.82 316 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:06.33 308 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Fareham N'ds 4

1:06.82 302 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.96 300 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:08.47 280 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:11.20 249 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:13.90 223 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:14.05 222  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:14.15 221 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:14.93 214 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:15.53 209 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:16.39 202  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:20.40 173 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:21.59 165 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:22.99 157  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:23.93 152  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:24.48 149 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:28.38 130 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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1:03.23 356 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:04.25 339 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:04.05 343 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:04.03 343 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:05.82 316 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:04.98 328 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Aldershot Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.96 300 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:06.33 308 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Fareham N'ds 4

1:08.47 280 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:06.82 302 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

1:11.20 249 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:13.90 223 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:14.15 221 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:14.93 214 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:15.53 209 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:14.05 222  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:16.39 202  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:20.40 173 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:21.59 165 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:23.93 152  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:24.48 149 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:22.99 157  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:28.38 130 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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